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(1) EBEAFRBIKRE - AL - EREFH

($%05 % 4 B 30 B&7E)
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R, K I W(’l'{'ﬁﬁ *’"’?’fﬁfﬁ
& H 22 41 252.8 836
b3 # 0 0 00 0
5t ik 36 89 409.1 879
K Bl 17 40 194.6 539
X W ® 18) 80)
It JiE 92 358 17212 3,756
G BRAT) W @ 28) 20)
%= B 0 0 00 0
i1 i} 85 317 14220 3057
5 L 42 114 399.7 744
=] R 71 145 659.6 1531
] 1 22 64 269.7 783
/N B 47 137 631.2 1,550
1 1 106 434 22117 4,845
il =] 39 129 4399 782
= JIl 79 275 1,0075 1422
5 % 182 412 12476 2,071
= il 97 271 12441 2490
& it 52 149 876.0 1833
1k # 60 174 509.3 715
=3 13 210 341 1,026.1 2225
fig EN 81 148 627.0 1535
G biEA) W ® 38) ©7)
K o 93 211 988.7 1,902
= 3 53 239 1,285.1 3616
B OB OB 160 310 17804 4682
i il 51 75 3578 912
= B 2710 7086 35,866.1 107485

AR, KFRE I fﬂ(’{f)ﬁ ”*ffﬁ
it i biEd 230 467 42874 27020
H Fed 79 157 1,0034 5886
“ F 45 108 9785 4929
= Ik 30 69 346.3 1,027
O BT & W 18) 40)
%K H 21 51 451.3 1457
1 b 17 59 2698 739
& B 36 162 1,391.1 3379
K Ik 17 28 190.7 696
i N 0 0 00 0
i 15 0 0 00 0
Hy + 0 0 00 0
I ES 60 137 1,086.7 3910
G BTN & & 3D ©0)
W T 10 15 952 120
i %= JIl 23 79 5118 1,220
(5 5 Bk & @ (126) (350)
B4y ] 143 400 15674 3721
1 £ 3 9 202 114
iss g 0 0 00 0
= 1 30 102 4783 1,123
H JIl 59 164 896.7 2524
153 L= 0 0 00 0
i [it] 83 266 12236 2830
5 HEm) B @ 35) (126)
(3 bRk @ ®) 167) (261)
;Y Pl 54 148 7173 2313
G bHER) ® @® 18 1130
= i 73 192 789.3 1772
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(2) FEREEFAIL - ERFHE (A

($#015 % 4 A 30 BRE)
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P FRERD Ll
AREC | WNE | WIMER (am) | ACREC | W)IEL | 0)IEER: (km)
$40 2071 6,566 524180 2071 6,566 524180
41 41| 2914 131058 2112 5652 393122
42 38| 2299 A 06,0928 2,150 5353 332194
43 4 115 1325 2184 5468 33,086.9
M 60 36 AT970 2244 5504 32,2899
45 88 163 4344 2332 5667 32/724.3
46 49 176 6774 2381 5843 334017
47 88 226 2994 2469 6,069 33701.1
48 64 226 4183 2533 6,295 34,1194
49 0 18 24.1 2533 6313 34,1435
50 13 26 A T785 2546 6,339 34,065.0
51 31 94 190.0 2577 6433 34.255.0
52 15 53 1580 2592 6486 344130
53 12 47 490 2,604 6,533 34,462.0
54 8 33 1400 2612 6,566 344620
55 4 51 1120 2616 6617 347140
56 10 39 1000 2,626 6,656 348140
57 4 26 250 2630 6,682 34,7890
58 6 42 1600 2636 6,724 349490
59 7 9 61.0 2643 6,733 35,0100
60 7 20 89.0 2,650 6,753 35,099.0
61 8 33 81.0 2658 6,786 35180.0
62 8 30 99.0 2,666 6316 352790
63 1 20 300 2667 6336 35,309.0
H1 6 29 85.0 2673 6,865 353940
2 5 22 92.0 2678 6387 35486.0
3 7 23 61.0 2685 6910 355470
4 6 24 63.0 2691 6934 35,6100
5 0 15 1050 2691 6,949 357150

P FRERIL At

AGREL | WNEC | WIEER (km) | ACREL | 0)1EC | S)IZER (km)

H6 5 12 230 2696 6961 357380
7 11 35 733 2,707 6,996 358113
8 0 11 321 2,707 7007 358434
9 6 22 121 2713 7029 358555
10 6 25 371 2,719 7054 358926
11 Al A2 116 2718 7052 35904.2
12 0 5 132 2718 7057 359174
13 4 14 163 2722 7071 359337
14 0 7 11.2 27722 7078 35944.9
15 1 6 159 2723 7084 35960.8
16 Al 0 2738 2,722 7084 359886
17 1 6 278 2723 7090 36,0164
18 0 1 A61 2723 7091 36,010.3
19 3 A6 1525 2726 7085 358578
20 A13 216 A 416 2,713 7069 358162
21 0 5 216 2713 7074 358378
22 0 2 A 142 2,713 7076 358236
23 2 5 106 2,715 7081 35834.2
24 Al 0 189 2714 7081 35853.1
25 A3 1 11 2,711 7,082 35854.2
26 0 A4 40 2,711 7078 358582
27 0 1 0.7 2711 7079 358589
28 0 1 83 2711 7080 35867.2
29 0 1 32 2,711 7,081 358704
30 0 0 A14 2711 7081 35,869.0
R1 0 2 50 2711 7083 35864.0
2 Al 2 20 2,710 7085 35.866.0
3 0 1 05 2,710 7086 35866.5
4 0 1 14 2,710 7087 358679
5 0 Al A18 2710 7086 35866.1






